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NIBBLES

Popcorn Chicken £6.00
with BBQ sauce dip

Selection of Olives £6.00

Jalapefio Poppers (3 Poppers) £5.00
with guacamole

Halloumi Fries £5.00
with sweet-chilli dip

SHARING PLATTERS FOR 2

Louisianna Hot Wings £10.00
with red-onion marmalade & bread

Antipasti Platter £15.00
selection of cured meats, pickled vegetables,
olives, chutneys & bread

STARTER

Seafood Cocktail £9.50
prawns, crayfish & smoked salmon, topped
with marie-rose sauce

Soup of the Day £7.50
with homemade bread

Watermelon & Feta Salad £7.50
with papaya salsa

Chicken Liver Parfait £9.50
with toasted brioche and red-onion marmalade

Smoked Haddock Kedgeree Arancini £8.50
with mango purée & cucumber and coriander salad

Twice-Baked Cheese Soufflé £8.75
with creamed spinach

Beef Carpaccio £9.75
with chilli, ginger & sesame-seed dressing

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before ordering.
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HOT OPEN SANDWICHES

All served with fries and
red-cabbage ‘slaw

Club Sandwich £11.25
with chicken, bacon, mayonnaise & fried egg

Steak & Cheese Sandwich £12.75
with red-onion marmalade & roasted tomatoes

Tuna, Red Onion & Cheese Melt £11.25
with sweetcorn relish

Glazed Goats Cheese & Red Onion Sandwich £10.75
with salted walnuts & pickled beetroot

Battered Fish Goujon Sandwich £11.25
with gem lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce

TRIPLE-DECKER COLD
SANDWICHES

All served with vegetable crisps

Egg & Watercress £7.75
with mayonnaise

Prawn & Marie-Rose Sauce £9.75
with lettuce, tomato and cucumber

Cheddar Cheese & Branston Pickle £7.75
with lettuce and tomato

Ham & Grain-Mustard Sandwich £7.75
with lettuce and tomato

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before ordering.
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MAIN COURSE

Fish & Chips
with mushy peas & tartar sauce

Lime & Tequila Chicken Burger
with fries & spicy mayonnaise

Buttered Punjabi Chicken Tikka
with saffron rice & naan bread

Gretna Green Burger
with cheese and bacon & a side of chips

Beef Chilli Con Carne
with crushed nachos, cheese, dips & rice

Haggis Chicken
with neeps & tatties

‘Hot-Smoked’ Salmon Risotto
with asparagus & fennel salad

Braised Pork Belly
served on sauerkraut, apple and champ potato

Two-Bone Lamb Rack
with mini shepherd’s pie, peas & mint and black garlic

VEGETARIAN

Wild-Mushroom & Parmesan Macaroni Cheese
with garlic bread & salad

Chickpea & Sweet Potato Curry
with saffron rice & naan bread

Pumpkin Tortellini
with fennel & butternut-squash

Moving Mountain Burger
with cheese, red-onion marmalade & chips

£14.00

£14.00

£14.50

£14.00

£14.00

£23.00

£20.00

£20.00

£26.00

£14.00

£12.50

£12.00

£14.00

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before ordering.
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FROM THE GRILL

All served with red-onion marmalade,
grilled tomato, mushroom & chips

100z Rump Steak £20.50
100z Rib-eye Steak £29.00
8oz Fillet Steak £32.00
Add a steak sauce £2 EACH

Peppercorn sauce
Red wine sauce
Blue cheese sauce
Diane sauce

Fillet Steak Burger £30.00
with blue cheese, red-onion marmalade & chips

Salmon fillet £19.00
with nduja and bean cassoulet & salsa verde

SIDES

Chips £4.50
Mashed Potato £4.50
Buttered Green Beans £4.50
Braised Red Cabbage £4.50
Onion Rings £4.50
Sautéed Mushrooms £4.50
Green Salad £4.50
Seasonal Vegetables £4.50
Boiled Rice £3.50
Garlic Bread £3.50

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before ordering.
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DESSERT

Sticky Toffee Pudding
with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream

Chocolate Brownie
with salted-caramel ice cream

White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake
with white-chocolate sorbet

Carrot Cake
with clotted cream and ice cream

Cherry Bakewell Tart
with créme Anglaise

Lemon Posset
with blackberry compote and
lemon thyme shortbread

Strawberry Eton Mess
with strawberry ice cream

Selection of Ice Creams

Cheese & Biscuits
a selection of 3 cheeses, served with
iced-grapes and chutney

£7.50

£7.75

£8.50

£7.50

£7.75

£7.50

£7.00

£7.00
£9.50

Please inform us of any allergies or intolerances before ordering.




