

NIBBLES	
Popcorn Chicken with BBQ sauce dip	£6.00
Selection of Olives	£6.00
Jalapeño Poppers (3 Poppers) with guacamole	£5.00
Halloumi Fries with sweet-chilli dip	£5.00
SHARING PLATTERS FOR 2	
Louisianna Hot Wings with red-onion marmalade & bread	£10.00
Antipasti Platter selection of cured meats, pickled vegetables, olives, chutneys & bread	£15.00
STARTER	
Seafood Cocktail prawns, crayfish & smoked salmon, topped with marie-rose sauce	£9.50
Soup of the Day with homemade bread	£7.50
Watermelon & Feta Salad with papaya salsa	£7.50
Chicken Liver Parfait with toasted brioche and red-onion marmalade	£9.50
Smoked Haddock Kedgeree Arancini with mango purée & cucumber and coriander salad	£8.50
Twice-Baked Cheese Soufflé with creamed spinach	£8.75
Beef Carpaccio	£9.75



with chilli, ginger & sesame-seed dressing



HOT OPEN SANDWICHES

All served with fries and red-cabbage 'slaw

Club Sandwich with chicken, bacon, mayonnaise & fried egg	£11.25
Steak & Cheese Sandwich with red-onion marmalade & roasted tomatoes	£12.75
Tuna, Red Onion & Cheese Melt with sweetcorn relish	£11.25
Glazed Goats Cheese & Red Onion Sandwich with salted walnuts & pickled beetroot	£10.75
Battered Fish Goujon Sandwich with gem lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce	£11.25

TRIPLE-DECKER COLD SANDWICHES

All served with vegetable crisps

Egg & Watercress with mayonnaise	£7.75
Prawn & Marie-Rose Sauce with lettuce, tomato and cucumber	£9.75
Cheddar Cheese & Branston Pickle with lettuce and tomato	£7.75
Ham & Grain-Mustard Sandwich with lettuce and tomato	£7.75





MΔ	M	COU	RSF
Y / \	II N		

Fish & Chips with mushy peas & tartar sauce	£14.00
Lime & Tequila Chicken Burger with fries & spicy mayonnaise	£14.00
Buttered Punjabi Chicken Tikka with saffron rice & naan bread	£14.50
Gretna Green Burger with cheese and bacon & a side of chips	£14.00
Beef Chilli Con Carne with crushed nachos, cheese, dips & rice	£14.00
Haggis Chicken with neeps & tatties	£23.00
'Hot-Smoked' Salmon Risotto with asparagus & fennel salad	£20.00
Braised Pork Belly served on sauerkraut, apple and champ potato	£20.00
Two-Bone Lamb Rack with mini shepherd's pie, peas & mint and black garlic	£26.00

VEGETARIAN

Wild-Mushroom & Parmesan Macaroni Cheese with garlic bread & salad	£14.00
Chickpea & Sweet Potato Curry with saffron rice & naan bread	£12.50
Pumpkin Tortellini with fennel & butternut-squash	£12.00
Moving Mountain Burger with cheese, red-onion marmalade & chips	£14.00



FROM THE GRILL

All served with red-onion marmalade, grilled tomato, mushroom & chips

10oz Rump Steak	£20.50
10oz Rib-eye Steak	£29.00
8oz Fillet Steak	£32.00
Add a steak sauce Peppercorn sauce Red wine sauce Blue cheese sauce Diane sauce	£2 EACH
Fillet Steak Burger with blue cheese, red-onion marmalade & chips	£30.00
Salmon fillet with nduja and bean cassoulet & salsa verde	£19.00

SIDES

Chips	£4.50
Mashed Potato	£4.50
Buttered Green Beans	£4.50
Braised Red Cabbage	£4.50
Onion Rings	£4.50
Sautéed Mushrooms	£4.50
Green Salad	£4.50
Seasonal Vegetables	£4.50
Boiled Rice	£3.50
Garlic Bread	£3.50





DESSERT

Sticky Toffee Pudding with toffee sauce and vanilla ice cream	£7.50
Chocolate Brownie with salted-caramel ice cream	£7.75
White Chocolate & Raspberry Cheesecake with white-chocolate sorbet	£8.50
Carrot Cake with clotted cream and ice cream	£7.50
Cherry Bakewell Tart with crème Anglaise	£7.75
Lemon Posset with blackberry compote and lemon thyme shortbread	£7.50
Strawberry Eton Mess with strawberry ice cream	£7.00
Selection of Ice Creams	£7.00
Cheese & Biscuits a selection of 3 cheeses, served with iced-grapes and chutney	£9.50